25th International Swimming Tournament - "Zamorata" '23

Sofia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Event 19 Boys, 100m Freestyle 9 - 16 years
5.11.2023 . - 9:00 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
15 - 16 years
1. Nikola LEVTEROV 08  Sprint Sofia 55.06 616
2. Borislav TOSHEV 08 Cska 56.03 584
3. Martin OMAROQV 08 St.George 56.16 580
4. lliya PETKOV 07  Levski 56.73 563
5. Deyan BELOV 08 Damini LV 57.68 536
6. ToniILIEV 07  Damini LV 58.21 521
7. Chavdar IVANOV 07  Olimpia 58.39 516
8. Kris TSANKOV 08  Akulite 58.49 514
9. Andrey YANEV 07 Cska 59.49 488
10. Kristiyan HRISTOV 07  Olimpia 1:00.79 458
11. Dobromir MALINOV 08 G.D.S 1:00.89 455
12. Atanas STAREV 08 Levski 1:02.08 430
13. Ivailo IANEV 08 Chernomorets 1:02.18 428
14. Martin ZARKOV 07  Levski 1:02.23 426
15. Nikolay POPOV 08 Nsa 1:02.58 419
16. Kristiyan HRISTOV 08  Phoenix 1:03.00 411
17. Boyan BOYANOV 07  Slavia 1:03.25 406
18. Martin SPASOV 08 Damini LV 1:03.27 406
19. Boris MITKOV 08 Cska 1:03.31 405
20. Konstantin GORANOV 08 Delfin Pz 1:03.46 402
21. David HULEV 07  Chernomorets 1:03.50 401
22. Asen DOBROVSKI 08 Levski 1:03.58 400
23. Nikolay STOEV 08  Sandanski 1:03.68 398
24. Juliyan BLAZHEV 07  Sprint Sofia 1:04.44 384
25. Kaloyan KIROV 08 Nsa 1:0456 382
26. Nikolay HADZHIEV 07 Levski 1:04.71 379
27. Boris STOYANOV 08 Levski 1:04.89 376
28. Martin YOSIFOV 07 Cska 1:05.12 372
29. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 08 Olimpia 1:05.44 367
30. lliya ILIEV 08 Damini LV 1:06.35 352
31. Milen KIRILOV 07 Levski 2014 1:06.40 351
32. Ivan VITANOV 08 Cska 1:06.52 349
33. Vasil KIRKOV 08 Cska 1:06.65 347
34. Borislav KOCEV 07  Delfin Pz 1:07.96 327
35. Aleks PETKOV 08 Levski 1:09.90 301
36. Mihail KOZAREV 07 Cska 1:09.99 300
37. Nikola ILIEV 08 Olimpia 1:10.11 298
38. Kiristian KIRILOV 07  Tibris 1:1057 292
39. Martin STOIKOV 08  Levski 2014 1:15.74 236
40. Nikolay NIKOLAEV 07 Levski 1:17.08 224
41. Denis SHUMANOV 08  Tibris 1:2252 183
42. Aleksandar SPASOV 07 Cska 1:30.86 137
13 - 14 years
1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 10 G.D.sS 57.34 545
2. Radostin KRASTEV 09  Sprint Sofia 5769 535
3. Antonio ATANASOV 09 Levski 58.40 516
4. Petar ATANASOV 09 Cska 59.11 498
5. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 SWC Orion 59.38 491
6. Aleksandar TSONEV 09 Cska 590.80 481
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25th International Swimming Tournament - "Zamorata" '23

Sofia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Event 19, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank
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Maksim NEDYALKQOV
Kristiyan ATANASOV
Yulian GEORGIEV
Krum KARIEV

Oleksei SILINSKII
Daniel MARKOV
Mihail STOJKOVSKI
Denis TOSHEV

Aleks KOSTADINOV
Nikolay TAMBUKOV
lvan PENCHEV

Viktor YONINOV

Vasil MANOLCHEV
Viktor DIMITROV
Stanislav MAKARONSKI
Pavel PARISHEV
Kristian TOTEV

Danail PENCHEV
Miroslav DILKOV

Ivailo VASILEV
Aleksandar DIMITROV
Boris RASHEV
Konstantin ANDONOV
Petar PETROV
Sebastian BOBEVSKI
Stanislav APOSTOLOV
Boris VITANOV
Rostislav NIKOLOV
Nikolai TASHEV
Evgeni APOSTOLOV
Vasil TACHEV

Boyan KOSEV
Dimitar STOEV
Tonislav YANEV
Jordan CEKOV
Kaloyan CHERVENKOV
Hristo GRABLEV
Petar TOMOV

Viktor KALAYJDZHIEV
Viktor DIMOV

Todor MIHOV

Boyan KOZAREV

11-12 years
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Filip MIHAYLOV
Hristign MITEV

Boris SPASOV
Kristian YORDANOV
Evgeni NIKOLOV
Taron KOPP

Ivaylo VASILEV
Alexandar YOVCHEV
Valentin ANGELOV
Matey KANEV

YB

09
09
09
09
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10
09
09
10
10
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09
09
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10
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09
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
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09
09

11
11
11
11
12
11
11
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Levski
Phoenix
Nsa

Levski
Nereya
Chernomorets
Levski
Levski 2014
Levski
Damini LV
Viking 2008
Cska

Cska
Sprint Sofia
Levski
Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Olimpia
Levski 2014
Slavia
Levski
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Levski
Levski
Sandanski
Delfin Pz
Phoenix
Tibris

Delfin Pz
Levski
Delfin Pz
Cska

Delfin Pz
Cska
Sprint Sofia
Levski
Levski
Delfin Pz
Phoenix
Sprint Sofia
Cska

Cska

Levski

Viking 2008
Phoenix
Olimpia
Olimp

Sprint Sofia
Levski
Chernomorets
Levski
Phoenix

Time Pts
1:00.27 470
1:00.34 468
1:00.47 465
1:.00.64 461
1.00.78 458
1:.01.39 444
1:.01.63 439
1:.02.40 423
1:.0291 413
1.03.40 403
1.04.47 384
1.04.66 380
1.05.47 366
1.05.77 361
1:.05.94 358
1.06.18 354
1:.06.31 352
1.06.64 347
1.07.82 329
1:07.88 328
1.08.17 324
1.08.37 321
1:08.84 315
1:09.54 305
1:09.66 304
1:10.00 299
1:10.40 294
1:10.94 288
1:10.94 288
1:1150 281
1:11.82 277
1:1251 269
1:13.02 264
1:13.48 259
1:14.69 246
1:15.20 241
1:.16.78 227
1:16.99 225
1:17.63 219
1:.21.15 192
1.25.48 164
1:.30.87 137
1.02.53 420
1.06.32 352
1.06.69 346
1.07.57 333
1.07.92 328
1.07.95 327
1:08.97 313
1:10.15 298
1:11.11 286
1:12.57 269
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25th International Swimming Tournament - "Zamorata" '23

Sofia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Event 19, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank
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Andrey VASILEV
Daniel BANGIEV
Anton ILIEV

Yulian PACHEV
Martin ZAHARIEV
Antoan HRISTOV
Luchezar PETROV
Ivaylo KRASTEV
Simeon BUKOVICH
Martin ANGELOV
Aleksandar KRASTEV
Pavel HULEV

Stivan STOYANOV
Georgi KARAGYULEV
Dimitar YOLCHEV
Stefan STEFANOV
Borislav ANGELOV
Stefan SIMENSKI
Blagovest BORISOV
Ane STOILOV
Martin YONINOV
David BEKKER
Naiden KOSTOV
Yuliyan ILIEV

9-10years

Kristiyan BALDZIEV
Yoris KOP

Yordan GIZDOV
Daniel GENOV
Vencislav POPOV
Filip DIMITROV
Nikola KIROV
Svilen NENOV
Kercho IVANOV
Emil TINCHEV

. Vasil STEFANOV

Martin YONKOV
Kristiyan PALAZOV
Anton STOYANOV
Nikola NACHKOV
lvan GEORGIEV
Nikola DAMYANOV
Sava POPOV

Mihail MIHAILOV
Jack SIMEONOQV
Georgi POPOV
Andon RUSAKOV
Teodor DIMITROV
Blagovest GEORGIEV
Georgi STAMENOV
Stoyan BORISOV

. Aleksandar TATARSKI

Aleksandar HRISTOV

YB

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
13
13
14
14
14
13
13
14
14
13
13

St.George
St.George
Sharks-2020
Delfin Pz
Delfin Pz
St.George
Olimpia
Sprint Sofia
Levski
Viking 2008
St.George
Chernomorets
Delfin Pz
Cska

Cska

Slavia

Cska

Sprint Sofia
Nsa

Tibris
Levent SC
Sharks-2020
Tibris

Sprint Sofia

St.George
Olimp
Sandanski
G.D.S
Olimp
Sandanski
Phoenix
Levski
Chernomorets
Sprint Sofia
St.George
Olimp
Olimp
Vihren
Olimp
Sandanski
G.D.S
Levent SC
Slavia
St.George
Olimp
Vihren
Levski
Viking 2008
Nsa

Vihren

Nsa
St.George

Time
1:12.87
1:12.91
1:14.02
1:15.44
1:15.65
1:15.74
1:17.27
1:17.56
1:17.72
1.18.66
1.18.68
1:19.79
1:20.10
1:20.55
1:20.86
1.22.81
1:24.96
1:.26.31
1.27.38
1:29.51
1:29.75
1:.32.41
1:.41.17
1:42.91

1:09.54
1:10.60
1:12.31
1:13.15
1:13.65
1:13.93
1:14.78
1:17.03
1:17.17
1:17.22
1:18.22
1:18.23
1:22.11
1:23.69
1:23.73
1:24.16
1:25.94
1:26.58
1:26.95
1:27.19
1:27.51
1:28.54
1:29.13
1:29.53
1:32.53
1:33.38
1:35.58
1:36.41

Pts

265
265
253
239
237
236
223
220
219
211
211
202
200
196
194
181
167
160
154
143
142
130

99

305
202
272
262
257
254
246
225
223
223
215
214
185
175
175
172
162
158
156
155
153
148
145
143
129
126
117
114

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

5.11.2023 . 9:38 - Page 3



25th International Swimming Tournament - "Zamorata" '23
Sofia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Event 19, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 9 - 10 years

Rank YB Time Pts
29. Kristiyan DIMITROV 14  Sprint Sofia 1:36.44 114
30. Georgi IOVKOV 13  Viking 2008 1:38.48 107
31. Samuil DONEV 13  Viking 2008 1:39.05 105
32. Yoan CHOLAKQOV 13  Viking 2008 1:39.18 105
33. Simeon KALUDOV 14  Sprint Sofia 1:39.34 104
34. Emil MANDZHEV 14 Vihren 1:41.11 99
35. Dimitar KOVACHEV 14 Nsa 1:41.12 99
36. Vladimir RAYCHEV 14  St.George 1:42.42 95
37. Dean TOTEV 13  Sprint Sofia 1:43.87 a1
38. Krasimir STOIKOV 13  Tibris 1:45.06 88
39. Kaloyan DIMITROV 14 Nsa 1:48.70 80
40. Vladislav BOGDANOV 14  Sprint Sofia 1:51.08 75
41. Valentin RAYCHEV 14  Sprint Sofia 1:52.86 71
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